S n N I N D U S n Alfa kitchen mixer with 02 pull-out spray

Alfa kitchen mixer with 02 pull-out spray -
White

500320100 5604815600834
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Technical Information Features
255 mm - With swivel spout
55 mm - With pull-out spray
190 mm - Fixing kit included
2.37 kg - Kitchen tap hole @35mm
Alfa

Kitchen taps
Brass
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S n N I N D U S n Alfa kitchen mixer with 02 pull-out spray

Variations

@

Chrome
255x55x190 mm

500320111
5604815600858
2.37kg

Downloads
Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

5003201 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 5003201 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

5003201 DT (PDF) ,
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